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
$969,000. For your appointment to view please call,
Kathy Ellis*. 03-362-31

hed rec room with woodstove. Detached
arage. $259,900. Kathy Ellis*.  03-434-31

sPACIOUS TERRA COTTA
Double doaor -4.9 ACRES -
ent., ceramic et [
_| foyer, main level & _ § : $279,000
o with wood firs SRR e Fie i ' ;
land ceramic fir s i z Eﬂﬂ 5. Super property W“_:h
&= |in large open g LI & |3 road frontages In
=T amal concept kit. with abio = :
: i 0 w/3 sided gas . iy S e 2| 19aaes ek A
i ji = | FP and wio to GORGEO COD ON 2.3 ACRES Rl Inn, the Park or the
o A B ' Ow | backyard. LR GREAT FAMILY HOME!!! Quiet Estate arEEIl I{:gh E.ESEESJLEE n;:;{quisitel- la:d.scill_llzl- hedie Hiv}er A once in a
& t = 3 1L R : irts ' i . i i -
PROFESSIONALLY DECORATED bt This home boasts of w/o to patio & deck to above e Bt ie ALt ekl 1o i et 1o M8 | istime opportunityl

bined. Mn fir. laundry, mn floor den/library. Upper level hardwood bush. Beautifully decorated home with new

Kmg Strest

314,900. Elegant ceramic flooring in foyer, pwdr rm, kitchen & with w/o to large balcony! 4 bdrms, 3 washrooms. ground pool. Finished rec room. Four bedroom & carpet, furnace and much more. Lovely country kitchen Martha S 2
eakfast nook. W/O to deck. Broadioom in 3 bedrooms - ensurte - Huge mstr with dbl door ent., walk-in closet and beau- office upstairs plus extra bedroom in basement. in Fine, master with ensuite, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, i a ummers".
rdwood flooring in great room & dining room - gas fireplace - main tiful ensuite with corner tub and sep. shower. Call Anna Plenty of parking. For an exclusive appt. call Jim walkout basement with high ﬂeiiings.This is a very spe- Term Cﬂttﬂhﬂ&gﬂ 03-538-31

lis®. 03-495-91

Lostritto*. 03-471-30 Akers*™ at 905-877-5165. 03-492-30 cial home! $439,900. Call Kathy

03-567-30

yor laundry. Call Donna Robbins",

-

ELEGANCE
A Manor Home not to e missed. 3,500 sg. ft. on
one acre ravine lot at Rayburn Meadows. The
finest finishes and detailing, by Master Builder -
Rydon Homes. Complete at $529,000. Details
from Bill Ellis**. 03-509-99

T L R s
ST L e e R RS g

SUPER NEIGHBOURHOOD

3 bedroom sidesplit on quiet cres.
sleaming hardwood, main floor family
oom w/walkout. Large lot. Original own-
rs. $254,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

. 03-473-30

- = - i

"~ WOW! BEST VALUE IN ACTON | CALIFORNIA DESIGN
Solid bungalow, large lot, attached garage, quiet But Ontario quality construction by Rydon Homes at

street, all appliances. Terrific opportunity for classy Rayburn Meadows. 2,900 sq. ft. on one acre
home ownership. $164,900. Call David Burland* ravine lot. Complete at $449,000. Call Bill Ellis*™ to

or Nusha Mathieson* today. 03-397-90 inspect. Note: Not exactly as pictured. 03-510-99

PRIVACY ON 5+ ACRES
Cape Cod with 3 finished levels for living. Perfect
for in-law, home office or nanny/5+ bedrooms.
Minutes to Village! $399,000. Martha
Summers”®. 03-422-31
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